
Interview Schedule for Contractual Junior/Senior Faculty  For CABA-MDTP NCPUL Centres It is informed that the following candidates are shortlisted for the online interview through 
Skype: 

Sr. No. Name Father Name Email Id 1 Ahesanuddin Khan Naimuddin Khan Ahesan.it@gmail.com 2 Musarat Bashir Bashir Ahmad Mir mirzeiynab@gmail.com 3 Monis Rajput Abdul Wahid Rajput monis8520@outlook.in 4 Mohd Salman Nazakat Ali salman.mohd@yahoo.com 5 Aqib Akhtar Zia Nafees Akhtar Zia akhtaraqib40@gmail.com 6 Javed Ahmad Rasheed Ahmad javedba2013@gmail.com 7 Md Mujibur Rahman Md Imadur Rahman rmujibur2000@gmail.com 8 Sara Sartaj Sartaj Hussain sarasartaj.27@gmail.com 9 Parvez Mohammed Khan Noor Mohammad Khan khan2995@yahoo.com 10 Mohd Nadeem Ansari Karam Mohammad srk00723@gmail.com 11 Shubham Dwivedi Late Gangadhar Dwivedi dwivedir52@yahoo.com 12 Md Perwez Alam Md Islam perwez92@gmail.com 13 Pradeep Kumar Tiwary Rajendra Tiwary tiwary.pradeep1990@gmail.com 14 Renu Tiwari Pradeep Tiwari renutiwari786@rediffmail.com 15 Iqra Ahmed Aqeel Ahmed maps.kichha@gmail.com 16 Mohd Sunny Md Chaoba fredrickmict@gmail.com 17 Md.Farid Shah Md.Fazal Ali Shah mdforeedshah@gmail.com 18 Sk Suyel Ahammed Sk Hatem Ali sksuyelahammed@gmail.com 19 Sandeep Kumar Indrajeet Maurya sandeep4desent@gmail.com 20 Md Amir Khan Md Allauddin aamirkhan09931@gmail.com 21 Md Ejaz Adil Late Abdul Ghani ejazadil@gmail.com 22 Azhar Ullah Khan Sibghat Ulla Khan khan.azhar1419@gmail.com 23 Zamzam Jabeen Late Farzand Ali ----------------------------- 24 Mohd Azeem Rasheed Ahmad Khan mohd.rahilk@yahoo.com 25 Amit Nath Sheopujan Prasad amitnath3638@yahoo.com 26 Khalid Khan Ahmad Khan khalidmp02@gmail.com 27 Parvej Alam Ansari Shabbir Ahmad pravejalam7@gmail.com 28 Azad Ali Ansari Jamaluddin Ansari azad_ali97@rediffmail.com 29 Furkan Ahmad Mukhtar Ahmad furkanahmad1@gmail.com 30 Md Ahmar Razvi Md Motiur Rahman  ------------------------------ 31 Sayed Julfikar Ali Sayed Dulu Ali  ------------------------------ 32 Md. Saquib Jawed Md Ekram Jawed sjawed21@gmail.com  
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Sr.No. Name Father Name Email Id 33 Abdullah Ansari Azizullah Ansari abdullahansaristp786@gmail.com 34 Aini Ainul Ainul Haq Ansari mjhs63@gmail.com 35 Leishangthem Kalpana Devi L Mani Singh kaiitccpur2014@gmail.com 36 Moirangthem Sanayai Devi Moirangthem Brojen Singh saiitccpur2014@gmail.com 37 Shahin Nisha Abdul Ali ------------------------------------ 38 Uday Raj Kashyap Sri Sachidanand Kashyap kashyapudayraj9616@gmail.com 39 Mohammad Naushad Mohammad Yaseen imroz.naushad73@gmail.com 40 Ashad Javed Javed Hasan ashadjavid@gmail.com 41 Mehdia Haseen Zaidi Hasan Mehdi Zaidi mehdiazaidi9@gmail.com 42 Saquib Khan Khaliquzzama Khan --------------------------------------- 43 Rizwana Haneef Mohd Haneef rizwanahaneef6@gmail.com 

44 Jagdish Kumar Krishen Lal Reedam123@gmail.com   
Interview Schedule 

 The above listed candidates may appear for the online interview through Skype on 
21.09.2016 or 22.09.2016. 
 
Instructions: 
 
1. Candidates have to make video call at Skype ID: nielitncpul. 

 
2. Interview will be from 10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M and 2:00 P.M to 5:00 P.M. 
 

Note: For any enquiry please contact at the below mentioned number: 
# 0172-2236465      Not Eligible Candidates 
 

Sr.no. Name Father Name 
1 Arvind Kumar Rai Jharakhandy Rai 
2 Sharique Khan Khaliquzzama Khan 
3 Syed Tauseef Ashraf Syed Husain Ashraf 
4 Bushra Haneef Mohd Haneef 
5 Ghulam Sarwar Azam Ali 
6 Rijwan Ansari Amin Ansari 
7 Md. Asif Anjum Md. Kashim 
8 Tabassum Arsi Jakir Hussain 
9 Mukhtiyar Ahmed Ilum Din 
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